AAasalo 1S e AMRRIA B

V2| Deployment Coalition — Spring 2016 Meeting
April 20-21, 2016
Sheraton Detroit Metro Airport
Final Agenda

Day 1: April 20, 2016

8:30 Plenary Session (Metro Ballroom 2) Gummada Murthy, AASHTIO
Matt Smith, MDOT
e Summary of the Plan for the Day (e.g. Breakout rooms, etc.)
e Recap of the Issues and which TWG is addressing them

9:00 Break (Members will Reconvene in TWG Breakout Sessions)

9:15 Technical Working Groups (TWGs) Breakout Sessions
o All five TWGs will meet to work on their respective technical programs.

e TWGs will also discuss expected activities to be completed prior to June
2016, to wrap up the initial 18-month effort.

e Each TWG will identify the top two issues/topics they would like to be
mentioned and showcased to the Executive Committee and ELT.

e TWG Breakout Session Locations:
o TWAG 1 (Initiatives): Metro Ballroom 1
o TWG 2 (Research): Metro Ballroom 2
o TWG 3 (Partners): Metro Ballroom 3/4
o TWG 4 (Guidance): Metro Ballroom 5/6
o TWG 5 (Standards): Salon 1

11:30 Lunch
e On yourown
1:00 Technical Working Groups (TWGs) Breakout Sessions (cont’d)

e All 5 TWGs will continue break-out sessions

¢ During the afternoon session, each TWG is asked to prepare a presentation
to be shared with the entire V2| DC during the morning of the second day

4:00 TWG Breakout Sessions Adjourn for the Day



Day 2: April 21, 2016
Metro Ballroom 1-4

This portion of the meeting will be broadcast via teleconference for participants to listen in from
remote locations. To join the teleconference, call 1-888-585-9008 and use conference room

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:50

9:10

9:30

9:50

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:40

12:00

number 468-213-825#.

Welcome

Opening Remarks

TWG 1 (Initiatives) Report
TWG 2 (Research) Report
TWG 3 (Partners) Report

TWG 4 (Guidance) Report

TWG 5 (Standards) Report

Break

V2| DC Coordination with Other Efforts

Gummada Murthy, AASHTO
Matt Smith, MDOT
King Gee, AASHTO

Carlos Braceras, UDOT
Jeff Lindley, USDOT

Bill Legg, TWG 1 Chair
Greg Larson, TWG 2 Chair
Matt Smith, TWG 3 Chair
Faisal Saleem, TWG 4 Chair

Ed Seymour, TWG 5 Chair

Blaine Leonard, UDOT

e AASHTO CAV TWG and other AASHTO activities Blaine Leonard, UDOT

e AASHTO CAV ELT
e TRB AV/CV Roadmap
e ITE Cyber Security Task Force

Plans for Consolidating Results of the V2| DC

V2| DC Future Plans

Gummada Murthy, AASHTO
Ray Derr, TRB
Siva Narla, ITE

Dean Deeter, Athey Creek

Gummada Murthy, AASHTO

Bob Arnold / Jonathan Walker, USDOT

Closing

Gummada Murthy, AASHTO



