

V2I Deployment Coalition – Spring 2016 Meeting

April 20-21, 2016 Sheraton Detroit Metro Airport Final Agenda

Day 1: April 20, 2016

8:30 Plenary Session (Metro Ballroom 2)

Gummada Murthy, AASHTIO Matt Smith, MDOT

- Summary of the Plan for the Day (e.g. Breakout rooms, etc.)
- Recap of the Issues and which TWG is addressing them

9:00 Break (Members will Reconvene in TWG Breakout Sessions)

9:15 Technical Working Groups (TWGs) Breakout Sessions

- All five TWGs will meet to work on their respective technical programs.
- TWGs will also discuss expected activities to be completed prior to June 2016, to wrap up the initial 18-month effort.
- Each TWG will identify the top two issues/topics they would like to be mentioned and showcased to the Executive Committee and ELT.
- TWG Breakout Session Locations:
 - TWG 1 (Initiatives): Metro Ballroom 1
 - TWG 2 (Research): Metro Ballroom 2
 - TWG 3 (Partners): Metro Ballroom 3/4
 - TWG 4 (Guidance): Metro Ballroom 5/6
 - o TWG 5 (Standards): Salon 1

11:30 Lunch

• On your own

1:00 Technical Working Groups (TWGs) Breakout Sessions (cont'd)

- All 5 TWGs will continue break-out sessions
- During the afternoon session, each TWG is asked to prepare a presentation to be shared with the entire V2I DC during the morning of the second day

4:00 TWG Breakout Sessions Adjourn for the Day

Day 2: April 21, 2016 Metro Ballroom 1-4

This portion of the meeting will be broadcast via teleconference for participants to listen in from remote locations. To join the teleconference, call 1-888-585-9008 and use conference room number 468-213-825#.

8:00	Welcome	Gummada Murthy, AASHTO Matt Smith, MDOT King Gee, AASHTO
8:15	Opening Remarks	Carlos Braceras, UDOT Jeff Lindley, USDOT
8:30	TWG 1 (Initiatives) Report	Bill Legg, TWG 1 Chair
8:50	TWG 2 (Research) Report	Greg Larson, TWG 2 Chair
9:10	TWG 3 (Partners) Report	Matt Smith, TWG 3 Chair
9:30	TWG 4 (Guidance) Report	Faisal Saleem, TWG 4 Chair
9:50	TWG 5 (Standards) Report	Ed Seymour, TWG 5 Chair
10:15	Break	
10:45	V2I DC Coordination with Other Efforts	Blaine Leonard, UDOT
	 AASHTO CAV TWG and other AASHTO activit AASHTO CAV ELT TRB AV/CV Roadmap ITE Cyber Security Task Force 	ties Blaine Leonard, UDOT Gummada Murthy, AASHTO Ray Derr, TRB Siva Narla, ITE
11:15	Plans for Consolidating Results of the V2I DC	Dean Deeter, Athey Creek
11:40	V2I DC Future Plans Bob Arno	Gummada Murthy, AASHTO Id / Jonathan Walker, USDOT
12:00	Closing	Gummada Murthy, AASHTO